Victorian Racing Pigeon Union

Race Results
Wedderburn (1) 12/04/2008
YB

Race Position

Fed Sect Flyer

1 1 J Goodwin

2 2 ABell

3 3  J& M Portelli & Cini
4 4 G&SLup

5 5 John Dismore

6 6 Joe Denaro

7 7 La Sala Syndicate
8 8 L &L Taliana

9 9 Felix Lia

10 10 Jim Davis

11 11 BeniBorg

12 1 Cavalieri & Taylor
13 12 John Forti

14 13 P & JAnastasi

15 14 Cavanagh & Anderson
16 15 Ferraro & Kurt

17 16 Ryan Abraham

18 2 R Simmons & Sons
19 17 Rachid Malas
20 18 Michael Scandolera
21 19 Tony Price

Printed at 2:30 PM on 12/04/2008

Club

WPF
WPF
WPF
WPF
P/Vvale
P/Vvale
Cob
P/Vale
WPF
P/Vvale
WPF
T/Town
WPF
WPF
B/Med
B/Med
Glen
T/Town
B/Med
Fawk
Fawk

Section

West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West

East
West
West
West
West
West

East
West
West
West

Pagel

Distance
km

193.869
186.264
192.549
179.743
189.792
186.709
189.718
183.681
181.616
186.712
193.030
188.399
181.307
181.643
180.769
182.727
185.424
188.698
179.312
153.504
176.184

Flying time
hr:min:sec

2:21:50
2:19:13
2:24:21
2:14:57
2:23:28
2:21:40
2:24:43
2:20:12
2:18:56
2:23:40
2:28:49
2:26:11
2:20:49
2:26:04
2:25:24
2:28:11
2:34:16
2:39:16
2:32:49
2:12:01
2:37:36

Velocity
m/min

1366.81
1337.94
1333.88
1331.94
1322.89
1317.94
1310.96
1310.12
1307.22
1299.62
1297.11
1288.80
1287.55
1243.57
1243.25
1233.12
1201.91
1184.84
1173.40
1162.78
1117.92

Mark

VPU
WPF
WPF
WPF
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
WPF
VPU
WPF
VPU
WPF
WPF
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU

Year Ring #

2402
4854
8052
14088
8230
641
6026
2309
12986
11042
5784
2003
8968
14194
6329
1247
4832
5058
3331
3238
9923
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